
Pos.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

St.Nr.  

694 

56 

84 

15 

192 

35 

90 

30 

28 

2 

292 

101 

41 

75 

71 

700 

97 

50 

12 

68 

66 

26 

27 

22 

138 

711 

315 

21 

64 

24 

Klasse  

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

T4 S 

Vorname/Nachname  

Sven Kromer 

Diogo Almeida 

Tibor Zieres 

Christof Bartsch 

Lukas Kögel 

Nils Mittrach 

Peter Weyrich 

Peter Kriegenhofer 

Niko Haubensack 

Pierre Gregor 

Carsten Kögel 

Thomas Schlett 

Marcel Rauch 

Jochen Schulz 

Nikolai Hemmerling 

Wolfgang Deml 

Axel Simon 

Timo Ludwig 

Jan Haas 

Klaus Mareczek 

Marc Roos 

Jan-Michael Gebhardt 

Fabian Thamm 

Michelle Wiegand 

Christopher Flohr 

Uwe Baumgartner 

David Brockschläger 

Silvia Preckel 

Benjamin Pannier 

Zeljko Durdevic 

Ort  

Riedlingen 

Bischofsheim 

Gross-Umstadt 

Kirchheim 

Altstadt 

Zweibrücken 

Eppelsheim 

Aschaffenburg 

Filderstadt 

köln 

Homburg 

Großostheim 

Rimpar 

Freisen 

Nittel 

München 

Holzgerlingen 

Heppenheim 

Flomborn 

Niederalben 

Groß Umstadt 

Roßdorf 

Monheim am Rhein 

Bochum 

Solingen 

München 

Landau 

Frechen 

Bretten 

Ebersbach Fils 

Nat.  

GER 

POR 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

FMN  

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Bewerber  

Taunus Moto Racing 

AWH parts & service 

Taunus Moto Racing 

Bauerschmidt - KTM 

Fahrzeug  

Honda 

TM Racing 

KTM 

TM-Racing 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Aprilia 

Runden  

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

4 

Gesamtzeit  

15:23.421 

15:25.767 

15:28.739 

15:29.049 

15:29.233 

15:42.339 

15:47.469 

15:56.477 

16:04.865 

16:16.337 

16:17.046 

16:17.486 

16:18.325 

16:33.339 

16:38.631 

16:45.439 

16:48.290 

16:49.270 

16:52.752 

15:24.160 

15:42.018 

15:51.495 

15:55.242 

16:01.485 

16:07.280 

16:32.182 

16:40.897 

15:52.285 

15:57.365 

6:19.691 

Diff.  

2.346 

5.318 

5.628 

5.812 

18.918 

24.048 

33.056 

41.444 

52.916 

53.625 

54.065 

54.904 

1:09.918 

1:15.210 

1:22.018 

1:24.869 

1:25.849 

1:29.331 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

7 Runden 

Beste Zeit.  

1:23.083 

1:22.859 

1:23.420 

1:23.086 

1:23.126 

1:24.521 

1:24.349 

1:24.698 

1:26.173 

1:26.532 

1:25.930 

1:25.100 

1:25.056 

1:26.858 

1:27.613 

1:24.977 

1:29.345 

1:28.816 

1:29.796 

1:28.241 

1:27.643 

1:32.190 

1:29.558 

1:30.701 

1:32.363 

1:35.722 

1:34.698 

1:32.367 

1:32.230 

1:30.801 

Nach Runden sortiert
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SuperMoto DM Schaafheim 
T4 Süd 

2.Lauf RACE 

Rennen (12:00 und 2 Runden) started at 15:33:28 

Odenwaldring 1,248 Km 

26.07.2015 15:25 


